
College Open Events for 2025-26 

University College Somerset 

Open Events 
Bridgwater College  Tuesday 7 October  6.00 – 8.00 pm -pathways focus 
Taunton College  Wednesday 8 October  6.00 – 8.00 pm -pathways focus 
Cannington College   Saturday 8 November  10am - 1.00 pm 
  
Bridgwater College   Wednesday 14 January  6.00 – 8.00 pm -apprenticeships focus 
Taunton College   Thursday 15 January   6.00 – 8.00 pm -apprenticeships focus 
Cannington College   Saturday 24 January   10am – 1.00 pm 
  
Cannington College   Wednesday 29 April   6:00 – 8.00 pm 
  
Taunton College   Tuesday 23 June  6.00 – 8.00 pm 
Bridgwater College   Thursday 25 June   6.00 – 8.00 pm 
  
Taster Days 
Taunton   Wednesday 18 February 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Bridgwater & Cannington Thursday 19 February  9:30 am- 12:30pm 
 
Richard Huish College 

Saturday 11 October       9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

Monday 13 October       5.00 – 8.00 pm 

The SPACE 

Monday 6 October       6.00 pm 

Monday 12 January      6.00 pm 

Exeter College 

Open events:  

Tuesday 7 October 2025     4.00 - 8.00 pm 

Thursday 20 November 2025     4.00 – 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 22 April 2026     4.00 – 7.00 pm 

Exeter Maths School (applications now open – deadline Sun 7 December) 

Taster Days 

Saturday 4 October 

Saturday 18 October 

Saturday 29 November 


